

Project: Brunswick Pike Streetscape Design Municipality: Lawrence Township County: <u>Mercer</u>				<i>Bid withdrawn due to error on item 13</i> A. Takton Concrete		S. Batata Constr.		Seacoast Constr.	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	UN	30	\$1.00	\$30.00	\$1.00	\$30.00	\$0.01	\$0.30
2	DRUM	UN	100	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$0.01	\$1.00
3	TRAFFIC CONE, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	UN	100	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$0.01	\$1.00
4	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF	400	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$15.00	\$6000.00
5	ARROW BOARD	UN	2	\$1,850.00	\$3700.00	\$15,000.00	\$30000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30000.00
6	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	UN	4	\$675.00	\$2700.00	\$1,000.00	\$4000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12000.00
7	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR FLAGGER, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	MH	160	\$80.78	\$12924.80	\$80.78	\$12924.80	\$80.78	\$12924.80
8	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	SY	2950	\$73.00	\$215350.00	\$70.00	\$206500.00	\$200.00	\$590000.00
9	CONCRETE PAD, 6" THICK	SY	70	\$89.00	\$6230.00	\$80.00	\$5600.00	\$225.00	\$15750.00
10	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	SY	255	\$86.00	\$21930.00	\$80.00	\$20400.00	\$225.00	\$57375.00
11	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SY	9.9	\$285.00	\$2821.50	\$500.00	\$4950.00	\$2750.00	\$27225.00
12	9"X18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	LF	100	\$54.00	\$5400.00	\$35.00	\$3500.00	\$150.00	\$15000.00
13	COBBLESTONE PARKSTRIP, COMPLETE & INSTALLED	SY	1725	\$90.00	\$155250.00	\$175.00	\$301875.00	\$1100.00	\$1897500.00
14	NO ITEM	N/A	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
15	RESET SIGN POST, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	UN	50	\$150.00	\$7500.00	\$150.00	\$7500.00	\$125.00	\$6250.00
16	WIDE	LF	3150	\$3.10	\$9765.00	\$1.50	\$4725.00	\$1.05	\$3307.50
17	WIDE	LF	2100	\$10.00	\$21000.00	\$4.50	\$9450.00	\$4.20	\$8820.00
18	BORROW TOPSOIL	CY	350	\$10.00	\$3500.00	\$30.00	\$10500.00	\$0.01	\$3.50
19	TOPSOIL SPREADING, 4" THICK	SY	3100	\$1.00	\$3100.00	\$1.00	\$3100.00	\$0.01	\$31.00
20	FERTILIZING & SEEDING, TYPE A-3	SY	3100	\$1.00	\$3100.00	\$1.00	\$3100.00	\$20.00	\$62000.00
21	REDBUD, 3-3.5 INCH CALIPER, B & B	UN	1	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1500.00
22	POMS', EASTERN REDBUD 'PINK POM POMS', 2-2.5 INCH CALIPER,	UN	9	\$475.00	\$4275.00	\$250.00	\$2250.00	\$1150.00	\$10350.00
23	NO ITEM	N/A	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
24	AMERICAN ELM, 2-2.5 INCH CALIPER, B & B	UN	21	\$475.00	\$9975.00	\$600.00	\$12600.00	\$1150.00	\$24150.00
25	GREEN GABLE BLACKGUM, 2-2.5 INCH CALIPER, B & B	UN	25	\$225.00	\$5625.00	\$600.00	\$15000.00	\$1150.00	\$28750.00
26	GEM', 24"-30"	UN	30	\$75.00	\$2250.00	\$100.00	\$3000.00	\$450.00	\$13500.00
27	ALLOWANCE, AS DIRECTED BY OWNER	ALLOW	-	\$40,000.00	\$40000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40000.00
				Total	\$537,601.30	Total	\$701,854.80	Total	\$2,862,439.10